
 

 
The Fitness for Kids Challenge has officially kicked off and we are excited to have the following 

schools participating. As the Challenge progresses, be sure to follow our school rankings’ list to see where 
you stack up against other schools throughout Western New York!

Akron Central School District                
BOCES Royhart Learning Center                  
BPS #17 Early Childhood Center                  
BPS #18 Dr. Antonia Pantoja Community School               
BPS #197 Math Science Technology Prep School   
BPS #27 Hillery Park Elementary     
BPS #30 Frank A. Sedita Academy    
BPS #31 Harriet Ross Tubman School    
BPS #32 Bennett Park Montessori    
BPS #37 MJD Futures Preparatory School    
BPS #43 Lovejoy Discovery School    
BPS #54 Dr. George E. Blackman School ECC               
BPS #6 Buffalo Elementary School of Technology  
BPS #64 Frederick Law Olmsted    
BPS #67 Discovery School    
BPS #72 Lorraine Elementary     
BPS #76 Herman Badillo Bilingual Academy   
BPS #79 Pfc. William J. Grabiarz School                       
  BPS #89 Dr. Lydia T. Wright School of Excellence  
BPS #91 BUILD Academy                
BPS #94 West Hertel Academy                
BPS #95 Waterfront Elementary    
Catholic Academy of West Buffalo   
Cheektowaga-Sloan UFSD- Theodore Roosevelt Elementary  
Depew UFSD- Cayuga Heights Elementary  
Eden Central School- Grover L. Priess Elementary   
Frontier Central Schools- Big Tree Elementary  
Frontier Central Schools- Blasdell Elementary  
Hamburg CSD- Boston Valley Elementary     
Hamburg CSD- Union Pleasant Elementary    
Iroquois Central School- Marilla Primary School    
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Iroquois Central School- Wales Primary School
Kadmiah School
Kenmore- Tonawanda CSD- Edison Elementary
Lackawanna CSD- Martin Road Elementary
Lake Shore CSD- John T. Waugh Elementary
Lancaster CSD- John A. Sciole Elementary
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Lancaster CSD- Como Park Elementary
Lancaster CSD- Hillview Elementary
Lockport CSD- Anna Merritt Elementary
Maryvale Intermediate School
Niagra Charter School
Niagra Falls CSD- Cataract Elementary School
Niagara Falls CSD- Harry F Abate Elementary School
Niagara Falls CSD- Hyde Park Elementary School
Niagara Falls CSD- Maple Avenue Elementary School
Niagara-Wheatfield CSD- Colonial Village Elementary
Orchard Park CSD- Eggert Elementary
Orchard Park CSD- Ellicott Elementary
Orchard Park CSD- Windom Elementary
Our Lady of the Blessed Sacrament School
Panama Central School
Pine Valley Central School 

SCHOOL SCHOOL

Royalton Hartland Central School District
South Buffalo Charter School
St. John the Baptist School, Alden 
St. Mary's Swormville School
Stanley G. Falk School- PS 99 Stanley Makowski 
Starpoint CSD- Douglas J. Regan Intermediate School
Westminster Community Charter School
Wyoming Central School District

8
1
16
25
14
 1
8
11
10
 6
10
6
7
2
8
11
18
16
 9
 4
 8
 8
13
20
 4
 4
 6
10
12
 4

2017-18 PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS

AJaremko
green star

AJaremko
blue star


